913 -
공압
솔레노이드
밸브
KSP3135
KSP4000
KT307
KMF307

① ②
Specifications
How to Order
③ Port size
15 1/2
20 3/4
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
② Function
Function Symbol
S Single acting
D Double acting
H Close center
I Pressure center
J Exhaust center
KAV760S, D KAV760H/I/J
Operated Valve(5 Port Pilot/Non-Lubricated)
Features
● Excellent durability with its non-lubricated type.
● Fast response with its low pressure pilot.
● Large capacity valve, suitable for large actuator.
923 -
KAV760 seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
2 Position Single Pilot
KAV760S
Part no. Parts Material
1 COVER-B PLASTIC
2 CAP PLASTIC
3 BOLT STEEL
4 BACKUP RING PLASTIC
5 PACKING NBR
6 SPOOL(For S/D) AL D/C
7 SPOOL MOLDING NBR
8 BLOCK BODY AL D/C
9 BOLT STEEL
10 SEAT GASKET NBR
11 SPOOL SPRING SUS
12 BASE GASKET NBR
13 BASE AL D/C
14 PISTON AL D/C
15 O-RING NBR
16 O-RING NBR
17 COVER GASKET NBR
18 COVER-A PLASTIC
19 BOLT STEEL
Structures
Dimensions
Operated Valve(5 Port Pilot/Non-Lubricated)
933 -
공압
솔레노이드